	November 2015


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1



	2



	3

	4
KA, KS Skating.
Picture retakes orders due. 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Veteran photos due to Mrs. Comeau
	5
	6
	7

	8
	9
	10
School Remembrance
Day Ceremony
 
	11
Remembrance Day – No school 
	12
	13
	14

	15
	16
Home and School Meeting 6pm (new members welcome).

FundScrip forms sent home.
	17
Home and School book fair (day times only).
	18
Report Cards go home.
Home and School book fair Family night (6-8pm).
1R, 1W, 2P,  2/3M Skating
	19
Parent/Teacher 
Interviews
(6-8 pm).
Home and School book fair Family night (6-8pm).
	20
Parent Teacher 
Interviews
(9-11:30 am).
No school for students.
	21

	22
SPCA Week at Saint Andrews hosted by your Student Council 
	23
SPCA- newspapers
	24
SPCA- 
old blankets
	25
3L, 3B, 3W Skating
SPCA- dry cat/dog food (no red dyes)
	26
SPCA- wet cat/dog food
	27
SPCA- $1 donations and Animal Dress-up Day at school
FundScrip forms due back to school.
	28

	29
	30
	Dec. 2nd – 4P, 4K, 4/5G Skating               Skating times: 8:35-10am at the LBA
Christmas Concert – Dec. 10th (Grades K-2 at 9:15am, Grades 3-5 at 1pm)
Dec. 11th Storm day for the Christmas Concert (same times)
SPCA Week- This week is the idea of our Student Council and they are asking for students to bring in items that are needed for our local SPCA.   



